
W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, January 17, 2019

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
Vault Beam Leyden 117.250
UPB Floor Hinsdale South 121.150

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Jenn Thomas Coach: Jarrod Amolsch Coach:
Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A

Va
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# Name Score

Va
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
1 466Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 7.350 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
2 476Alexis Weiner-11 6.600 417 Hanna Pitonak-So 8.000 1000. 0.000
3 465Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 7.400 425 Nicole Pacasova-Fr 8.200 1000. 0.000
4 474Jessica Torres-10 7.900 424 Ella Linkowski-So 8.050 1000. 0.000
5 456Lily Dodgers-9 7.800 420 Sam Smith-Sr 7.850 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 30.450 Team Event Total 32.100 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop136 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A

B
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score
1 466Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 6.900 417 Hanna Pitonak-So 6.200 1000. 0.000
2 476Alexis Weiner-11 6.450 415 Zoe Lagessie-Sr 7.250 1000. 0.000
3 465Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 6.500 425 Nicole Pacasova-Fr 6.100 1000. 0.000
4 474Jessica Torres-10 6.300 420 Sam Smith-Sr 7.200 1000. 0.000
5 456Lily Dodgers-9 7.300 424 Ella Linkowski-So 8.150 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 27.150 Team Event Total 28.800 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop140 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A

B
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score
B
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m

# Name Score
1 466Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 5.100 417 Hanna Pitonak-So 6.500 1000. 0.000
2 476Alexis Weiner-11 5.600 425 Nicole Pacasova-Fr 7.250 1000. 0.000
3 465Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 6.800 415 Zoe Lagessie-Sr 0.000 1000. 0.000
4 474Jessica Torres-10 7.950 420 Sam Smith-Sr 7.750 1000. 0.000
5 456Lily Dodgers-9 7.900 424 Ella Linkowski-So 8.050 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 28.250 Team Event Total 29.550 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop140 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
1 466Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 6.600 425 Nicole Pacasova-Fr 7.500 1000. 0.000
2 476Alexis Weiner-11 7.100 417 Hanna Pitonak-So 6.800 1000. 0.000
3 465Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 7.400 415 Zoe Lagessie-Sr 6.300 1000. 0.000
4 474Jessica Torres-10 8.550 420 Sam Smith-Sr 7.800 1000. 0.000
5 456Lily Dodgers-9 8.350 424 Ella Linkowski-So 8.600 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 31.400 Team Event Total 30.700 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop1000. Drop1000. Drop1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
466Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 25.950 1000. 1000.
476Alexis Weiner-11 25.750 417Hanna Pitonak-So 27.500 1000.
465Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 28.100 425Nicole Pacasova-Fr 29.050 1000.
474Jessica Torres-10 30.700 424Ella Linkowski-So 32.850 1000.
456Lily Dodgers-9 31.350 420Sam Smith-Sr 30.600 1000.



W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, January 17, 2019

1 Hinsdale South 121.150
2 Leyden 117.250
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Nicole Pacasova-Fr Hinsdale South 8.200 1 Ella Linkowski-So Hinsdale South 8.150
2 Ella Linkowski-So Hinsdale South 8.050 2 Lily Dodgers-9 Leyden 7.300
3 Hanna Pitonak-So Hinsdale South 8.000 3 Zoe Lagessie-Sr Hinsdale South 7.250
4 Jessica Torres-10 Leyden 7.900 4 Sam Smith-Sr Hinsdale South 7.200
5 Sam Smith-Sr Hinsdale South 7.850 5 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 Leyden 6.900
6 Lily Dodgers-9 Leyden 7.800 6 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 6.500
7 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 7.400 7 Alexis Weiner-11 Leyden 6.450
8 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 Leyden 7.350 8 Jessica Torres-10 Leyden 6.300
9 Alexis Weiner-11 Leyden 6.600 9 Hanna Pitonak-So Hinsdale South 6.200

10 Nicole Pacasova-Fr Hinsdale South 6.100

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Ella Linkowski-So Hinsdale South 8.050 1 Ella Linkowski-So Hinsdale South 8.600
2 Jessica Torres-10 Leyden 7.950 2 Jessica Torres-10 Leyden 8.550
3 Lily Dodgers-9 Leyden 7.900 3 Lily Dodgers-9 Leyden 8.350
4 Sam Smith-Sr Hinsdale South 7.750 4 Sam Smith-Sr Hinsdale South 7.800
5 Nicole Pacasova-Fr Hinsdale South 7.250 5 Nicole Pacasova-Fr Hinsdale South 7.500
6 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 6.800 6 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 7.400
7 Hanna Pitonak-So Hinsdale South 6.500 7 Alexis Weiner-11 Leyden 7.100
8 Alexis Weiner-11 Leyden 5.600 8 Hanna Pitonak-So Hinsdale South 6.800
9 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 Leyden 5.100 9 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 Leyden 6.600

10 Zoe Lagessie-Sr Hinsdale South 6.300

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Ella Linkowski-So Hinsdale South 32.850 9 Alexis Weiner-11 Leyden 25.750
2 Lily Dodgers-9 Leyden 31.350
3 Jessica Torres-10 Leyden 30.700
4 Sam Smith-Sr Hinsdale South 30.600
5 Nicole Pacasova-Fr Hinsdale South 29.050
6 Faustyna Karpiesiuk-11 Leyden 28.100
7 Hanna Pitonak-So Hinsdale South 27.500
8 Patrycja Karpiesiuk-9 Leyden 25.950



W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, January 17, 2019

Judge Event Judge Event J. V. Team Scores
Vault Beam Leyden 85.550
UPB Floor Hinsdale South 99.480

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Jason Suchy Coach: Jody Raymond Coach:
Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A

Va
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
1 469Angilee Mantilla-9 6.400 401 Dahlia Banks-Jr 6.050 1000. 0.000
2 473Abigail Pikor-9 7.000 405 Sierra Carder-Jr 6.000 1000. 0.000
3 453Alexa Cabello-12 6.700 411 Ashley Hobbs-Fr 7.350 1000. 0.000
4 467Aida Kendic-11 6.800 421 Patrice Trzupek-Jr 7.300 1000. 0.000
5 462Sierra Gibson-9 6.100 404 Katherine Carder-Jr 6.900 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 26.900 Team Event Total 27.600 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A

B
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score
1 462Sierra Gibson-9 2.000 419 Sara Smid-Jr 6.530 1000. 0.000
2 477Monica Wisniewski-11 2.000 405 Sierra Carder-Jr 5.300 1000. 0.000
3 469Angilee Mantilla-9 3.100 404 Katherine Carder-Jr 6.000 1000. 0.000
4 467Aida Kendic-11 5.000 411 Ashley Hobbs-Fr 5.200 1000. 0.000
5 453Alexa Cabello-12 3.100 423 Tori Wilson-So. 5.400 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 13.200 Team Event Total 23.230 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
1 464Jalissa Hernandez-9 5.100 401 Dahlia Banks-Jr 4.400 1000. 0.000
2 477Monica Wisniewski-11 4.300 405 Sierra Carder-Jr 4.600 1000. 0.000
3 469Angilee Mantilla-9 4.500 421 Patrice Trzupek-Jr 5.050 1000. 0.000
4 462Sierra Gibson-9 3.400 403 Patrycja Bien-Jr 5.750 1000. 0.000
5 453Alexa Cabello-12 5.800 423 Tori Wilson-So. 7.100 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 19.700 Team Event Total 22.500 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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# Name Score
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# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score
1 469Angilee Mantilla-9 5.900 404 Katherine Carder-Jr 5.850 1000. 0.000
2 464Jalissa Hernandez-9 5.750 421 Patrice Trzupek-Jr 6.200 1000. 0.000
3 459Isabella Fiorentino-9 6.500 422 Diamond Wynter-Sr 6.800 1000. 0.000
4 453Alexa Cabello-12 6.750 411 Ashley Hobbs-Fr 6.400 1000. 0.000
5 462Sierra Gibson-9 6.600 423 Tori Wilson-So. 6.750 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 25.750 Team Event Total 26.150 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
469Angilee Mantilla-9 19.900 1000. 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
453Alexa Cabello-12 22.350 1000. 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
462Sierra Gibson-9 18.100 1000. 1000.



W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, January 17, 2019

1 Hinsdale South 99.480
2 Leyden 85.550
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Ashley Hobbs-Fr Hinsdale South 7.350 1 Sara Smid-Jr Hinsdale South 6.530
2 Patrice Trzupek-Jr Hinsdale South 7.300 2 Katherine Carder-Jr Hinsdale South 6.000
3 Abigail Pikor-9 Leyden 7.000 3 Tori Wilson-So. Hinsdale South 5.400
4 Katherine Carder-Jr Hinsdale South 6.900 4 Sierra Carder-Jr Hinsdale South 5.300
5 Aida Kendic-11 Leyden 6.800 5 Ashley Hobbs-Fr Hinsdale South 5.200
6 Alexa Cabello-12 Leyden 6.700 6 Aida Kendic-11 Leyden 5.000
7 Angilee Mantilla-9 Leyden 6.400 7 Alexa Cabello-12 Leyden 3.100
8 Sierra Gibson-9 Leyden 6.100 7 Angilee Mantilla-9 Leyden 3.100
9 Dahlia Banks-Jr Hinsdale South 6.050 9 Monica Wisniewski-11 Leyden 2.000

10 Sierra Carder-Jr Hinsdale South 6.000 9 Sierra Gibson-9 Leyden 2.000

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Tori Wilson-So. Hinsdale South 7.100 1 Diamond Wynter-Sr Hinsdale South 6.800
2 Alexa Cabello-12 Leyden 5.800 2 Tori Wilson-So. Hinsdale South 6.750
3 Patrycja Bien-Jr Hinsdale South 5.750 2 Alexa Cabello-12 Leyden 6.750
4 Jalissa Hernandez-9 Leyden 5.100 4 Sierra Gibson-9 Leyden 6.600
5 Patrice Trzupek-Jr Hinsdale South 5.050 5 Isabella Fiorentino-9 Leyden 6.500
6 Sierra Carder-Jr Hinsdale South 4.600 6 Ashley Hobbs-Fr Hinsdale South 6.400
7 Angilee Mantilla-9 Leyden 4.500 7 Patrice Trzupek-Jr Hinsdale South 6.200
8 Dahlia Banks-Jr Hinsdale South 4.400 8 Angilee Mantilla-9 Leyden 5.900
9 Monica Wisniewski-11 Leyden 4.300 9 Katherine Carder-Jr Hinsdale South 5.850

10 Sierra Gibson-9 Leyden 3.400 10 Jalissa Hernandez-9 Leyden 5.750

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Alexa Cabello-12 Leyden 22.350
2 Angilee Mantilla-9 Leyden 19.900
3 Sierra Gibson-9 Leyden 18.100



W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, January 17, 2019

Judge Event Judge Event Freshman Team Scores
Vault Beam Leyden 78.800
UPB Floor Hinsdale South 73.550

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Bill Cordts Coach: Mia Tritch Coach:
Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A

Va
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# Name Score

Va
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
1 1000. 0.000 406 Anna Chrobak-Fr 5.100 #N/A 0.000
2 463Aliyah Gobenciong-9 6.100 402 Julia Banka-Fr 5.500 #N/A 0.000
3 455Cassandra Diaz Murillo-9 6.000 426 Nicole Budzak-Fr 5.600 #N/A 0.000
4 457Maria Dragotta-9 6.700 427 Victoria Cuis-Fr 6.000 #N/A 0.000
5 454Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-11 5.800 414 Ashley Kocourek-Sr 0.000 #N/A 0.000

Team Event Total 24.600 Team Event Total 22.200 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score
1 451Jocelyn Birrueta-10 4.500 406 Anna Chrobak-Fr 2.000 #N/A 0.000
2 468Illiana Lorenzin-9 4.550 426 Nicole Budzak-Fr 3.300 #N/A 0.000
3 457Maria Dragotta-9 3.800 427 Victoria Cuis-Fr 3.500 #N/A 0.000
4 460Cecilia Flores-10 3.400 409 Kate Haffner-Fr 3.900 #N/A 0.000
5 472Solibel Murillo-10 3.200 408 Sara Frenkel-So 4.000 #N/A 0.000

Team Event Total 16.250 Team Event Total 14.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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# Name Score

B
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# Name Score
B
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# Name Score
1 455Cassandra Diaz Murillo-9 2.600 406 Anna Chrobak-Fr 3.800 #N/A 0.000
2 457Maria Dragotta-9 4.100 426 Nicole Budzak-Fr 3.900 #N/A 0.000
3 458Isabel Esparza-9 4.800 409 Kate Haffner-Fr 4.300 #N/A 0.000
4 472Solibel Murillo-10 4.300 427 Victoria Cuis-Fr 4.100 #N/A 0.000
5 454Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-11 2.500 414 Ashley Kocourek-Sr 3.600 #N/A 0.000

Team Event Total 15.800 Team Event Total 16.100 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
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# Name Score
1 472Solibel Murillo-10 5.500 406 Anna Chrobak-Fr 4.200 #N/A 0.000
2 457Maria Dragotta-9 5.450 402 Julia Banka-Fr 4.800 #N/A 0.000
3 458Isabel Esparza-9 5.600 426 Nicole Budzak-Fr 4.600 #N/A 0.000
4 454Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-11 5.000 427 Victoria Cuis-Fr 5.400 #N/A 0.000
5 452Jessica Brito-10 5.600 408 Sara Frenkel-So 5.750 #N/A 0.000

Team Event Total 22.150 Team Event Total 20.550 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Leyden Hinsdale South #N/A
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1000. 406Anna Chrobak-Fr 15.100 #N/A #N/A
1000. 1000. #N/A #N/A
1000. 426Nicole Budzak-Fr 17.400 #N/A #N/A
457Maria Dragotta-9 20.050 427Victoria Cuis-Fr 19.000 #N/A #N/A
1000. 1000. #N/A #N/A



W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Leyden High School Thursday, January 17, 2019

1 Leyden 78.800
2 Hinsdale South 73.550
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Maria Dragotta-9 Leyden 6.700 1 Illiana Lorenzin-9 Leyden 4.550
2 Aliyah Gobenciong-9 Leyden 6.100 2 Jocelyn Birrueta-10 Leyden 4.500
3 Victoria Cuis-Fr Hinsdale South 6.000 3 Sara Frenkel-So Hinsdale South 4.000
3Cassandra Diaz Murillo-9 Leyden 6.000 4 Kate Haffner-Fr Hinsdale South 3.900
5 Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-11 Leyden 5.800 5 Maria Dragotta-9 Leyden 3.800
6 Nicole Budzak-Fr Hinsdale South 5.600 6 Victoria Cuis-Fr Hinsdale South 3.500
7 Julia Banka-Fr Hinsdale South 5.500 7 Cecilia Flores-10 Leyden 3.400
8 Anna Chrobak-Fr Hinsdale South 5.100 8 Nicole Budzak-Fr Hinsdale South 3.300

9 Solibel Murillo-10 Leyden 3.200
10 Anna Chrobak-Fr Hinsdale South 2.000

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Isabel Esparza-9 Leyden 4.800 1 Sara Frenkel-So Hinsdale South 5.750
2 Kate Haffner-Fr Hinsdale South 4.300 2 Jessica Brito-10 Leyden 5.600
2 Solibel Murillo-10 Leyden 4.300 2 Isabel Esparza-9 Leyden 5.600
4 Victoria Cuis-Fr Hinsdale South 4.100 4 Solibel Murillo-10 Leyden 5.500
4 Maria Dragotta-9 Leyden 4.100 5 Maria Dragotta-9 Leyden 5.450
6 Nicole Budzak-Fr Hinsdale South 3.900 6 Victoria Cuis-Fr Hinsdale South 5.400
7 Anna Chrobak-Fr Hinsdale South 3.800 7 Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-11 Leyden 5.000
8 Ashley Kocourek-Sr Hinsdale South 3.600 8 Julia Banka-Fr Hinsdale South 4.800
9Cassandra Diaz Murillo-9 Leyden 2.600 9 Nicole Budzak-Fr Hinsdale South 4.600

10 Jamelyn Diaz Murillo-11 Leyden 2.500 10 Anna Chrobak-Fr Hinsdale South 4.200

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A


